
cm , cm , cm

Комод 5ш
Комод 5s

224 99,5 75

ДЖОКОНДА

В М В К О М П А Н І
Львівська обл.
м. Червоноград
пр.Шевченка, 18а

ІНСТРУКЦІЯ МОНТАЖУ
ИНСТРУКЦИЯМОНТАЖА
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Розмір/Размер
Measuerments

Ausmass

Код
Code
Kode

Символ
Symbol
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993x140
993x140
1050x430
1017x368
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171x980
945x350
900x520

DKI-115
DKI-116
DKI-205
DKI-311
DKI-406
DKI-507
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DKI-509
DKI-008
DKI-910
DKI-911
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